
College and University Groups 

Albertus Magnus College: Outspoken Gay/Straight Alliance; c/o Campus Activities, 700 Prospect Street  

Central Connecticut State University: PRIDE; Contact: Cali Babey (860) 832-3545; Website: 

http://ccsu.collegiatelink.net/organization/pride/about; Email: ccsupride@gmail.com 

Connecticut College: SOUL; (860) 439-2238, Director: Jennifer Manion; Website: 

http://.lgbtq.conncoll.edu 

Email: lgbtq@conncoll.edu   

Eastern Connecticut State University: Pride Alliance; Advisors: Suzanne Dowling, (860)465-5204; Cara 

Bergstrom-Lynch, (860)465-0016; Email: pridealliance@my.easternct.edu   

  Website: http://nutmeg.easternct.edu/studentactivities/clubs_orgs/pridealliance.htm  

Fairfield University: Alliance; Advisor: Meredith Marquez, Email: mmarquez@fairfield.edu; 

fairfieldualliance@hotmail.com; Safe Space Program; Website: 

www.fairfield.edu/student/sd_programs.html 

Housatonic CC: Gay/Straight Alliance; Linda Wolfson, (203) 332-5181 Email: lwolfson@hcc.commnet.edu 

Manchester CC: MCC PRIDE; Co-Advisors Jody Bailey; (860) 512-3384; Jason Scappaticci; (860) 512-3224 

POST: Rainbow Alliance, Advisor: Lauran Ferrara, (203) 593-4677 

Norwalk CC: Gay/Straight Alliance: Advisor: Cindy Casper; (203) 857-3328; ccasper@ncc.commnet.edu 

Northwestern Community College:   Randi Camirand, (860) 738-6321 

Quinnipiac University: G.L.A.S.S.; Contact: Julie Robens; julierobens@quinnipiac.edu 

Sacred Heart University: Gay/Straight Alliance or SHUGSA; Student Activities Department: (203) 371-7969; 

      Email: Ummahk@sacredheart.edu 

Southern Connecticut State University: (SAGE); Website: 
http://www.southernct.edu/officeofstudentlife/organizationlist/organizationinformation/?club_id=27408; 

Email: sagecenter@southernct.edu; Prism Club; Advisor: Rosalyn Amenta; (203) 392-5864; Email: 

prism@southernct.edu 

Three Rivers CC: GSA; Advisor: Philip Mayer, (860) 892-5749; Email: pmayer@trcc.commnet.edu  

Trinity College: GLBT Safe Zone or EROS; Queer resource Center; (860) 987-6273; Website: 

www.trincoll.edu/orgs/eros; Email: EROS@trincoll.edu  

Tunxis CC: SLGBT Alliance; Advisor: Charles Cleary, Email: ccleary@txcc.commnet.edu 

University Of Connecticut: The Rainbow Center; Director: Fleurette King, (860) 486-5821, Email: 

Fleurette.King@uconn.edu; Website: http://www.rainbowcenter.uconn.edu; Email: 

rainbowcenter@uconn.edu  

University Of Connecticut: AQUA; Website: www.rainbowcenter.uconn.edu 

University of Hartford: Spectrum; (860) 768-5108, Email: Spectrum@Hartford.edu 

University of New Haven: Pride; Email: glbsa@newhaven.edu; Advisor: James Ayers; 

Email:jayers@newhaven.edu 

Wesleyan University: Queer Resource Center, SPECTRUM; (860) 685-2425, Contact: Nina Barrett  

x 4044, Website: www.wesleyan.edu/queer/; Email: qrc@wesleyan.edu 

Western Connecticut State University: Gay Straight Alliance; (203) 837-9062; Email: 

gsa@student.wcsu.edu; Advisor: Don Gagnon; Email: gagnond@wcsu.edu 

Yale University Undergraduate: LBGT Cooperative; (203) 436-4868; Website: http://www.yale.edu/lgbt/ 

Email: lgbt@yale.edu 

Yale University Graduate: Outland; Website: www.yale.edu/outland; Email: outland-

core@contra.punctus.net 
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Yale University Law School: Outlaws; Website: www.law.yale.edu/stuorgs/ylsoutlaws.htm Email: 

yls.outlaws@yale.edu 

Other College Resources 
Queer Students Campus Diversity Project      www.usstudents.org  
Consortium of Higher Education LGBT Resource Professionals 

Provides a full directory of colleges and universities with LGBT resource centers.  www.lgbtcampus.org 

The Advocate College Guide for LGBT Students:   Read a Review at:  

http://www.glsen.org/cgi-bin/iowa/all/library/record/2054.html 

Pride Summer Leadership Camp (MD)      www.campuspride.org/camp.asp 

Campus Pride         www.campuspride.org/  
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